CUT-000-000IN, REV.0
CUTTIN STATION
USER MANUAL
The Cuttin Station is manufactured by Maxipak LLC
Abstract
The Cuttin Station is a compact, automatic desktop blister card cutter designed for
pharmacy professionals. It streamlines card preparation by eliminating manual cutting,
reducing strain, and improving consistency. This manual provides clear guidance on

Page 21 of 22 Safe, efficient blister card cutting made simple
Ordering Parts
Item Part Number How to Order Notes
Replacement Belt CUT-010-015
Contact your local distributor or
email sales@accuchart.com to order
replacement belts.
Belts with pins are
sold as complete sets.
Cassette Assembly
for Slitter Blade
CUT-004-000 Contact your local distributor or
email sales@accuchart.com to order.
Complete cassette
assembly.
Pill Sensor
Follower
CUT-011-003 Contact your local distributor or
email sales@accuchart.com to order.
Replacement follower
component.
Crosscut Blade
Holder
CUT-018-001 Contact your local distributor or
email sales@accuchart.com to order.
Holder for crosscut
blade assembly.
Belt Joint w/Pin